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SALAIRE DE BASE 26.0
PRIME DE PRESENCE

PRIME DE TRANSPORT

HEURES SUPPLEMENTAIRES 99.0
SALAIRE BRUT

CNSS

SALAIRE IMPOSABLE

CONTRIBUTION SOCIALE

IMPOT SUR SALAIRE

SALAIRE NET

ACOMPTE

SALAIRE A PAYER

c
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2.080
36.112
1162.307
2 596.192

2 357.862
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10.610
443.406

500.000

1 403.846




